VEGAN Appetizer

Roasted Beet & Root Vegetable Salad
Lemons, fennel, hummus, parsley, pine nuts

Vegan Organic Butter Lettuce Salad
Candied walnuts, sliced Asian pears

Vegan Wild Rocket & Date Salad
Pistachios, olive oil, dried tomatoes, dates

Grilled Green Asparagus
Preserved lemons, watercress, salsa verde

Crispy Pita Chips & Dips
Assorted Arabic dips, marinated olives

Steamed Silkken Tofu

Truffle ponzu, pickled Japanese vegetables

Roasted Capsicum & Quinao Salad

Wild rocket, olives, dried tomatoes, olive oil
lemon

Roasted Mushroom Tagliatelle
Sweet corn, mushrooms, arugula, truffle oil

ginger
VEGAN Mains

Vegan Saffron Cous Cous “Risotto™
Asparagus, cherry tomatoes, salsa verde

House Made Falafel Wrap
Hummus, arabic pickles, coriander, tomato

Vegan Eggplant Caponata Tacos

Fire roasted red salsa, coriander, lime
corn tortilla

Cheese Free Margarita Pizza
Fresh tomato, oregano, rich tomato sauce

The Vegan Pizza

Artichoke, capsicum, tomato, mushroom
zucchini

Hummus Pizza

135

140

155

145

160

165

135

165

190

180

145

135

145

145

Roasted and pickled vegetables, olive oil, lemon

Organic Vegetable Curry

Basmatirice, papadum, curry leaves
indian pickles

Vegan Fried Rice or Noodles
Tofu sate, spring onion, crispy fried shallots

145

150

Don’t see what you are craving? Have a chat with our chefs

and we will make what suits your mood.

Any dllergies or intolerances? Please inform us.

All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah and
subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



VEGETARIAN Appetizers

Hearts of Romaine

18 month aged grana, lemon garlic
vinaigrette, sourdough crouton

Slow Roasted Pumpkin Soup
Green apple, curry oil, pistachio

Plaga Farm Organic Butter Lettuce Salad

Candied walnuts, sliced Asian pears
forme d'ambert blue cheese

Wild Rocket & Medjool Date Salad

Pistachios, olive oil marinated feta cheese
dried tomatoes

Warm Bedugul Green Asparagus

Truffle parmesan cream , sunny side quail eggs

Roasted Eggplant Caponata Toast
Arugula, olive oil, feta cheese, pine nuts

VEGETARIAN Mains

Saffron Cous Cous “Risotto”

Asparagus, cherry tomatoes
shaved parmesan, salsa verde

Parmesan-Potato Gnocchi
Pumpkin, olives, salsa verde, asparagus

Eggplant Caponata Tacos

Roasted red salsqa, chipotle crema
coriander, lime, corn tortilla

Classic Margarita Pizza

Fresh tomato, mozzarella, parmesan
oregano, rich tomato sauce

The Vegelicious Pizza

Grilled artichoke, olive, roasted capsicum
tomato, mushroom, zucchini, curry leaf

Dahl Makhani
Parata, cumin chili, yogurt

Masala Palak Paneer

Spinach, Indian cheese, masala spice
chutney, jasmine rice, naan bread

Vegetarian Fried Rice or Noodles
Tofu sate, spring onion, crispy fried shallot

135

125

140

155

145

140

190

160

140

155

170

125

140

150

Don't see what you are craving? Have a chat with our chefs

and we will make what suits your mood.
Any dllergies or intolerances? Please inform us.

All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah

and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



