## **VEGAN** Appetizer

Roasted Beet & Root Vegetable Salad Lemons, fennel, hummus, parsley, pine nuts	135
<b>Vegan Organic Butter Lettuce Salad</b> Candied walnuts, sliced Asian pears	14C
<b>Vegan Wild Rocket &amp; Date Salad</b> Pistachios, olive oil, dried tomatoes, dates	155
<b>Grilled Green Asparagus</b> Preserved lemons, watercress, salsa verde	145
<b>Crispy Pita Chips &amp; Dips</b> Assorted Arabic dips, marinated olives	160
<b>Steamed Silken Tofu</b> Truffle ponzu, pickled Japanese vegetables	165
Roasted Capsicum & Quinao Salad Wild rocket, olives, dried tomatoes, olive oil lemon	135
<b>Roasted Mushroom Tagliatelle</b> Sweet corn, mushrooms, arugula, truffle oil ginger	165
VEGAN Mains	
VEGAIN MUIIIS	
Vegan Saffron Cous Cous "Risotto" Asparagus, cherry tomatoes, salsa verde	190
Vegan Saffron Cous Cous "Risotto"	190 180
Vegan Saffron Cous Cous "Risotto" Asparagus, cherry tomatoes, salsa verde House Made Falafel Wrap	
Vegan Saffron Cous Cous "Risotto" Asparagus, cherry tomatoes, salsa verde House Made Falafel Wrap Hummus, arabic pickles, coriander, tomato Vegan Eggplant Caponata Tacos Fire roasted red salsa, coriander, lime	180
Vegan Saffron Cous Cous "Risotto" Asparagus, cherry tomatoes, salsa verde House Made Falafel Wrap Hummus, arabic pickles, coriander, tomato Vegan Eggplant Caponata Tacos Fire roasted red salsa, coriander, lime corn tortilla Cheese Free Margarita Pizza	180 145
Vegan Saffron Cous Cous "Risotto" Asparagus, cherry tomatoes, salsa verde House Made Falafel Wrap Hummus, arabic pickles, coriander, tomato Vegan Eggplant Caponata Tacos Fire roasted red salsa, coriander, lime corn tortilla Cheese Free Margarita Pizza Fresh tomato, oregano, rich tomato sauce The Vegan Pizza Artichoke, capsicum, tomato, mushroom	180 145 135 145
Vegan Saffron Cous Cous "Risotto" Asparagus, cherry tomatoes, salsa verde House Made Falafel Wrap Hummus, arabic pickles, coriander, tomato Vegan Eggplant Caponata Tacos Fire roasted red salsa, coriander, lime corn tortilla Cheese Free Margarita Pizza Fresh tomato, oregano, rich tomato sauce The Vegan Pizza Artichoke, capsicum, tomato, mushroom zucchini Hummus Pizza	180 145 135 145

Don't see what you are craving? Have a chat with our chefs and we will make what suits your mood.

Any allergies or intolerances? Please inform us.

All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

## **VEGETARIAN** Appetizers

Hearts of Romaine 18 month aged grana, lemon garlic vinaigrette, sourdough crouton	135
<b>Slow Roasted Pumpkin Soup</b> Green apple, curry oil, pistachio	125
Plaga Farm Organic Butter Lettuce Salad Candied walnuts, sliced Asian pears forme d'ambert blue cheese	140
Wild Rocket & Medjool Date Salad Pistachios, olive oil marinated feta cheese dried tomatoes	155
Warm Bedugul Green Asparagus Truffle parmesan cream , sunny side quail eggs	145
<b>Roasted Eggplant Caponata Toast</b> Arugula, olive oil, feta cheese, pine nuts	140
VEGETARIAN Mains	
Saffron Cous Cous "Risotto" Asparagus, cherry tomatoes shaved parmesan, salsa verde	190
Parmesan-Potato Gnocchi Pumpkin, olives, salsa verde, asparagus	160
<b>Eggplant Caponata Tacos</b> Roasted red salsa, chipotle crema coriander, lime, corn tortilla	140
Classic Margarita Pizza Fresh tomato, mozzarella, parmesan oregano, rich tomato sauce	155
<b>The Vegelicious Pizza</b> Grilled artichoke, olive, roasted capsicum tomato, mushroom, zucchini, curry leaf	170
<b>Dahl Makhani</b> Parata, cumin chili, yogurt	125
Masala Palak Paneer Spinach, Indian cheese, masala spice chutney, jasmine rice, naan bread	140
<b>Vegetarian Fried Rice or Noodles</b> Tofu sate, spring onion, crispy fried shallot	150

Don't see what you are craving? Have a chat with our chefs and we will make what suits your mood.

Any allergies or intolerances? Please inform us.

All prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupidh and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax